
1 Reitpferdeprüfung RP 1 
1. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dominion 458 8.60P 
2. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 813175 8.00P 
3. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Saryno 2177 7.60P 
4. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W25 7.30P 
5. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Chanel 35530 6.80
6. Andrea Knedel (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Fibie75 6.70

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.E E 7/1 
1. Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Paula 62153 7.20P 
2. Teresa Paul (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Romance 62168 6.40P 
3. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12174 6.20P 
4. Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5197 6.10P 
5. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lümmel 14127 6.00
6. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Dafina 7214 5.60

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA 3/1 
1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 813175 8.00P 
2. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Tacita 2189 7.90P 
3. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Dominion 458 7.80P 
4. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo178 7.60P 
5. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Dream Fire67 6.80
6. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Saphira 62176 6.50
7. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W25 6.20
8. Julia Komp (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Donna Lolita63 5.40

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A 6/1 
1. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Verra 5194 8.00P 
2. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Niro 4148 7.00P 
3. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Dream Fire67 6.90P 
4. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14159 6.80P 
5. Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5197 6.70
6. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Picasso 412154 6.60
7. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Flora 12379 6.50
7. Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Paula 62153 6.50
9. Bianka Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Galan 21183 6.40

10. Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) Klient 4100 6.30
11. Jessica Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Larissa 454108 6.10
12. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Nordic150 6.00
13. Christin Kliewer (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Donnee 465 5.80
14. Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Costa 21203 5.40
15. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lümmel 14127 5.20
16. Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Dornröschen 10266 5.00

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A 7/1 
1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3352 7.80P 
2. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo178 7.30P 
3. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Primel 20157 7.20P 
4. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Niro 4148 7.00P 
5. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Flora 12379 6.80P 
6. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Picasso 412154 6.70
7. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Latino 230110 6.20
8. Maren Beyer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Elnino 270 6.10
9. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186190 6.00

10. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Dream Fire67 5.80
11. Kathrin Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14159 5.70
12. Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Dornröschen 10266 5.50
13. Kriemhild Geppert (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Admire2 5.00
13. Bianka Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Galan 21183 5.00
15. Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Costa 21203 4.80

6 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L  DL 2 
1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo178 7.50P 
2. Ronald Lüders (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Tacita 2189 7.40P 
3. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3352 7.10P 
4. Sandra Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) Detienne51 6.80P 
5. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Dream Fire67 6.40
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7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L 4 
1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3352 7.90P 
2. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Dana 16248 7.70P 
3. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo178 7.40P 
4. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Verra 5194 7.20P 
5. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Lamborghini 68103 7.10P 
6. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Primel 20157 7.00
7. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Picasso 412154 6.80
7. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Wolkenlady 5197 6.80
9. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Flora 12379 6.70

10. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Paula 62153 6.50
11. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Niro 4148 6.20
12. Maren Beyer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Elnino 270 6.00
13. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Latino 230110 5.80

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L 5 
1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo178 8.00P 
2. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Lamborghini 68103 7.80P 
3. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Dana 16248 7.60P 
4. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Devina 3352 7.40P 
5. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Niro 4148 6.80
6. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Paula 62153 6.70
7. Sandra Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) Detienne51 6.50

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 
1. Mike Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Cookie 2343 8.10P 
2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Le Jeune 3112 7.80P 
3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Christallica35 7.70P 
4. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Chiacomo 331 7.40P 
5. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika187 7.30P 
6. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Rumpelstilzchen 12171 7.20P 
7. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Marquis 182130 7.00P 
8. Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Bulls Eye 220 6.80
9. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) London 37120 6.70

10. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lord Astor 4122 6.60
11. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Evita 32872 5.90
12. Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) Annabell 4269 5.70
13. Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Sunday 64184 5.20
14. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Leopold 209114 5.10
15. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha36 5.00
16. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Sigo 3182 4.80
17. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Liko 4117 0.00
17. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Lucky Boy 208126 0.00
17. Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Pirat 307155 0.00

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 
1. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ishara 4215 7.80P 
2. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika187 7.50P 
3. Marion These (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ice Age 296 7.40P 
4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Christallica35 7.10P 
4. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Domino 82159 7.10P 
6. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Camira 3921 6.70
7. Mike Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Cookie 2343 6.60
8. Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Gwen 2893 5.20

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E 
1. Sandy Schreyer (RFVV Woldegk) Pit 37210 7.50P 
2. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Varus 65193 7.00P 
3. Sibylle Röseling (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Caspar 193206 6.90P 
4. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Golden Lady 7587 6.60P 
5. Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) Donna 28762 6.00
6. Sandy Schreyer (RFVV Woldegk) Moreno 66211 5.70
7. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) George 115213 5.60
8. Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Dafina 7214 5.50
9. Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez60 5.30

10. Volker Roß (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Welle-R196 5.20

12 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** mit Standardanforderungen
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1. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ishara 4215 8.30P 
2. Sina Pudert (RFV Bütow e.V.) Cassan26 7.40P 
3. Georgine Scheidt (RFVV Woldegk) Chili Chica34 7.30P 
4. Sandy Schreyer (RFVV Woldegk) Pit 37210 7.20P 
5. Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) Gisette 786 7.10P 
6. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 328 7.00
6. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Montano 66142 7.00
8. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Nationalrat146 6.80
8. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Nicolaus 7147 6.80

10. Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Costa 21203 6.30
11. Christin Kliewer (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Donnee 465 6.00
12. Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) Klient 4100 5.70

13/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** bis 59 RLP 
1. Franziska Schröder (RFVV Woldegk) Grandino 3889 0.00 / 57.88P 
2. Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) Granada 26488 0.00 / 59.47P 
3. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186190 0.00 / 61.86P 
4. Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) Klient 4100 0.00 / 64.91P 
5. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Galan 21183 0.00 / 66.34P 
6. Luise Schwindeler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Polares204 0.00 / 66.57P 
7. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 222 0.00 / 69.71
8. Sandy Schreyer (RFVV Woldegk) Pit 37210 0.00 / 72.78
9. Anna-Maria Weißpfennig (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Corina 9245 0.00 / 76.80

10. Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Dutchman 3568 4.00 / 59.99
11. Christin Kliewer (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Donnee 465 4.00 / 63.71
12. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Finesse 28577 4.00 / 78.17
13. Sina Pudert (RFV Bütow e.V.) Cassan26 6.50 / 88.53
14. Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) Magnum 45129 8.00 / 76.07
15. Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez60 10.50 / 88.81
16. Mario Engelhardt (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Laskar 8109 21.25 / 115.39

13/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** ab 60 RLP 
1. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed81 0.00 / 53.78P 
2. Marion These (RFV Schapow e.V.) Morgana Th.143 0.00 / 57.97P 
3. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 0.00 / 58.51P 
4. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Gringo 15691 0.00 / 58.74P 
5. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) Guste 1092 0.00 / 59.60P 
6. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 0.00 / 62.33P 
7. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Sziona188 0.00 / 65.11P 
8. Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) Gisette 786 0.00 / 72.97P 
9. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 328 4.00 / 53.40

10. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Latino 230110 4.00 / 56.79
11. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2414 4.00 / 58.93
12. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Domingo 40857 4.00 / 64.48
13. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Weißdorn 3195 4.00 / 69.35
14. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) Resi 142208 4.00 / 78.23
15. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) Londus121 4.00 / 667.40
16. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Montano 66142 4.50 / 80.47
17. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Nationalrat146 7.75 / 93.55
18. Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Gwen 2893 8.00 / 74.81
19. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Nicolaus 7147 10.75 / 89.99
20. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) Eiskönigin II209 12.00 / 72.44
21. Marion These (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ice Age 296 12.75 / 81.87
22. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Flosti80 13.25 / 83.12
23. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Juna-Jolie97 19.25 / 91.14

14 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** 
1. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk) Mexikaner133 *0.00 / 36.13P 
2. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Domingo 40857 *0.00 / 36.14P 
3. Sandy Schreyer (RFVV Woldegk) Pit 37210 *0.00 / 38.99P 
4. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Gringo 15691 *0.00 / 39.49P 
5. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Sziona188 *0.00 / 39.93P 
6. Mike Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Cookie 2343 *0.00 / 40.78P 
7. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505156 *0.00 / 40.79P 
8. Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Donar 20861 *0.00 / 41.23P 
9. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) Eiskönigin II209 *0.00 / 41.36P 

10. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 222 *0.00 / 41.56P 
11. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Domino 82159 *0.00 / 41.63P 
12. Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Mouriaty145 *4.00 / 35.72
13. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2414 *4.00 / 36.01
14. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 *4.00 / 36.89
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15. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Latino 230110 *4.00 / 37.46
16. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 *4.00 / 38.46
17. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Dogina55 *4.00 / 39.93
18. Sina Pudert (RFV Bütow e.V.) Cassan26 *4.00 / 41.84
19. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49102 *4.50 / 46.25
20. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Bricks19 *4.75 / 47.75
21. Jürgen Dierlich (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Palmira 12152 *8.50 / 62.40
22. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Flosti80 0.00 / 1.00
23. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Linus 79118 4.00 / 43.16
24. Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Dutchman 3568 4.00 / 44.43
25. Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) Magnum 45129 4.00 / 45.90
26. Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Golden Lady 7587 4.00 / 46.66
27. Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) Klient 4100 4.00 / 46.72
28. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Galan 21183 4.00 / 46.89
29. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Oscar de Chevry151 4.25 / 50.36
30. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) Resi 142208 4.25 / 50.71
31. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Finesse 28577 4.50 / 51.53
32. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Camira 3921 4.50 / 51.95
33. Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Costa 21203 5.00 / 53.55
34. Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e.V) Capp23 5.75 / 56.80
35. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Juna-Jolie97 8.00 / 45.36
36. Yvonne Kleemann (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Gerd 885 8.00 / 46.03
37. Sibylle Röseling (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Caspar 193206 11.50 / 63.84
38. Mario Engelhardt (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Laskar 8109 13.75 / 88.23

15 Springprfg.Kl.A* m.St. 
1. Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Mouriaty145 *0.00 / 39.76P 
2. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) Condor R207 *0.00 / 42.23P 
3. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Dogina55 *0.00 / 45.94P 
4. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 505156 *0.00 / 46.59P 
5. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49102 *4.00 / 46.07P 
6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Oscar de Chevry151 *5.00 / 47.19P 
7. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Latino 230110 *8.00 / 41.52
8. Yvonne Kleemann (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Gerd 885 1.50 / 77.34
9. Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk) Mexikaner133 4.00 / 57.69

10. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika187 4.00 / 63.18
11. Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) Golden Lady 7587 4.00 / 65.56
12. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 222 4.00 / 65.60
13. Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) Magnum 45129 4.00 / 66.57
14. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) Finesse 28577 4.00 / 67.88
15. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Linus 79118 4.75 / 74.05
16. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Dark Angel 2049 10.50 / 81.77

16 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 
1. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 644 *0.00 / 37.30P 
2. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 *0.00 / 38.31P 
3. Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Priska B160 *0.00 / 38.72P 
4. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14170 *0.00 / 39.11P 
5. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ramona 724163 *0.00 / 41.46P 
6. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 *0.00 / 41.76P 
7. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lucifer 36125 *0.00 / 42.59P 
8. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ishara 4215 *0.00 / 43.36P 
9. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza6 *0.00 / 44.01P 

10. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 222 *0.00 / 45.16P 
11. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Merveille St.Loise132 *4.00 / 30.41
12. Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) Exelsior 273 *4.00 / 34.83
13. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2282 *4.25 / 47.09
14. Georgine Scheidt (RFVV Woldegk) Chili Chica34 *8.00 / 38.24
15. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60333 *9.25 / 51.50
16. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Urena 7192 4.00 / 40.21
17. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2414 4.00 / 40.45
18. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 328 4.00 / 41.29
19. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk) Condor R207 4.00 / 41.87
20. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lara 387107 4.00 / 42.76
21. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Nationalrat146 4.00 / 42.87
22. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Domingo 40857 4.00 / 44.69
23. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3105 5.25 / 56.90
24. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Montano 66142 6.25 / 60.53
25. Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Dutchman 3568 8.00 / 39.65
26. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Rapis164 8.00 / 45.63
27. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Camira 3921 8.25 / 52.65
28. Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) Gisette 786 12.00 / 45.104



17/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L bis 214 RLP
1. Franziska Schröder (RFVV Woldegk) Grandino 3889 44.00 / 48.72P 
2. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lucifer 36125 42.00 / 49.21P 
3. Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Dutchman 3568 41.00 / 42.31P 
4. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) Londus121 41.00 / 46.67P 
5. Luise Schwindeler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) Polares204 40.00 / 50.40P 
6. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Domingo 40857 37.00 / 47.90
7. Sina Pudert (RFV Bütow e.V.) Cassan26 27.00 / 53.88
8. Marko Meißner (Weisdiner RFV am Schlossberg e.V.) Camiros 222 25.75 / 81.27
9. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Sziona188 25.00 / 53.01

10. Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) Gisette 786 21.00 / 52.48
11. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2414 12.00 / 49.37
12. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Donna M 364 12.00 / 49.72
13. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Gringo 15691 11.00 / 47.88
14. Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) Granada 26488 10.00 / 48.15
15. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 254 9.50 / 86.07

17/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L ab 215 RLP
1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Merveille St.Loise132 44.00 / 38.67P 
2. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2282 44.00 / 39.85P 
3. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Hoheit 1795 44.00 / 41.12P 
4. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) Guste 1092 44.00 / 42.20P 
5. Alisa Kebernik (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 328 44.00 / 43.68P 
6. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 644 44.00 / 43.79P 
7. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3105 44.00 / 43.81P 
8. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Marsala 19131 44.00 / 44.43P 
9. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5119 44.00 / 45.17P 

10. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60333 44.00 / 45.76
11. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Flosti80 44.00 / 48.00
12. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ramona 724163 44.00 / 49.80
13. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Camira 3921 44.00 / 50.59
14. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ishara 4215 43.75 / 57.09
15. Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) Exelsior 273 42.00 / 41.18
16. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Cosmo 27201 42.00 / 48.95
17. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Rapis164 40.00 / 48.64
18. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Colido39 39.00 / 47.09
19. Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) Clouzot37 39.00 / 60.86
20. Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Priska B160 38.00 / 64.16
21. Willi Schönknecht (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Romina 202169 35.00 / 46.94
22. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed81 23.50 / 82.17
23. Dany Siedel (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Domino 82159 12.00 / 50.97
24. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Nationalrat146 10.00 / 45.06

18 Springprüfung Kl.M*
1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Liera 5116 0.00 / 52.01P 
2. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Lorenzo 251123 0.00 / 53.60P 
3. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 2282 0.00 / 54.85P 
4. Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) Exelsior 273 0.00 / 57.27P 
5. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Landrover 7217 0.00 / 58.89P 
6. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14170 0.00 / 61.12P 
7. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ramona 724163 0.00 / 61.63P 
8. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5119 0.00 / 61.74P 
9. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3105 0.00 / 61.80

10. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Hoheit 1795 4.00 / 52.45
11. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60333 4.00 / 57.02
12. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lara 387107 4.00 / 57.82
13. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Cosmo 27201 4.00 / 61.83
14. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Merveille St.Loise132 4.00 / 66.85
15. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lucifer 36125 10.75 / 79.68
16. Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) Rapis164 12.00 / 64.00
17. Willi Schönknecht (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Romina 202169 14.75 / 79.43
18. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 254 34.50 / 110.04

19 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde
1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Liera 5116 *0.00 / 39.16P 
2. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) Granne 2090 *0.00 / 42.30P 
3. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Lorenzo 251123 *0.00 / 42.44P 
4. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3105 *0.00 / 50.44P 
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5. Uwe Knospe (PFF Stargarder Land e.V.Gr.Nemer) Exelsior 273 *4.00 / 42.55P 
6. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14170 *4.00 / 43.09P 
7. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Merveille St.Loise132 4.00 / 64.19
8. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5119 4.00 / 65.23
9. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chalice 328 4.00 / 67.52

10. Anne Keller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Chico 60333 4.00 / 68.74
11. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Marsala 19131 4.00 / 70.54
12. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 644 4.00 / 72.28
13. Anne Wieckert (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Ramona 724163 4.00 / 74.92
14. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza6 8.00 / 72.17
15. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lara 387107 20.00 / 70.06

20 Führzügelklassen-WB ( E) nach WBO
1.  Gina Maxi Bergmann (Reitverein Bornmühle) Rubino205 8.00P 
2.  Denise Regel (RFV Bornmühle e.V.) Felix216 7.00P 
3.  Nico Knop (Vier Tore Neubrandenburg) Gringo 15691 6.00P 
3.  Philipp Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Rocky198 6.00P 
3.  Pia Marie Starck (RSV Groß Nemerow) Flora218 6.00P 
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